
 

 

 

 CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF PETROCHEMICALS ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY(CIPET) 
 (Dept. of Chemicals & Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Govt. of India) 

HIL Colony, Edayar Road, Nr. Pathalam, Udyogamandal P.O., 
Kochi - 683 501. PH:0484-2547741 

Email : kochi@cipet.gov.in Website: www.cipet.gov.in 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER FOR CONSTRUCTION OF SAMPLE STORE ROOM 

CIPET/IPT/KOCHI/E-TENDER/StoreRoom /2024-25/01                                       Date: 18.11.2024 
 
CIPET: IPT, Kochi invites E-tender from reputed contractors for construction of sample store room 
adjacent to tool room of CIPET: IPT, Kochi. The e-tender documents can be downloaded from 
website www.tenderwizard.com/CIPET or www.cipet.gov.in. Bids are to be submitted through online 
only.  
 

Last date for the Online submission of tender: 02.12.2024, 03:00 p.m.  
Last date/time of submission of sealed Tender: 02.12.2024 at 03.30 p.m. 
Opening of Technical bids: 02.12.2024, 04:00 p.m.  
Opening of Commercial bids: After Evaluation of Technical Bids.  
 

CIPET: IPT, Kochi reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders either in part or in full 
without assigning any reasons thereof.  
 

For More details, please contact +91-9884246021/+91-9496993913 
 
                                                                                                                                   (Sd/-) 
                                                                                                                          Director & Head 


